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Bethesda (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Auction - AltaVista Terrace

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
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0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Assorted Vases

Assorted Sterling Silver Pieces

Spode Tea And Dinner Set With Other Pieces
Assorted Silver Plated and More
Assorted Ceramics

Assorted Judaic Items

Pitchers And Other Vessels

Clear And Brown Assorted Glassware
Assorted Ceramic Bowls And Plates
Assorted Ceramic Plates, Bowls And Serving
Dishes

Shelving Unit With Various Electronics

5 Cookie Jars And Collectors Book

4 Cookie Jars

4 Cookie Jars And Collectors Book

3 Cookie Jars

4 Cookie Jars And A Collectors Book

4 Cookie Jars

Assorted Figurines

4 Cookie Jars

64 Books

46 Books

120 Books

185 Books

Paperweights, Bookends, Dvds And More
Cds And Cd Rack

80 Books

130 Books

150 Books

8 Large Older Books

Wrapping Paper, Gift Bags And Party Supplies

Cassette Tapes, Radio, Film Projector, And
Others

13

Auction Closes. Fri, May 112:00pm ET

Lot

0032
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0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Shelving Unit

Bookcase And Chair

Box Fan, Toaster Oven And Others
Wooden Hutch

Decorative Mirror

Closet Organizer Rack

Assorted Framed Pictures

Holiday Decor And Picture Albums
Various Large Ceramic Dishes
Trucks

4 Framed Prints Of Audubon Plates
2 Framed Pieces Of Art And 1 Table
Various Electronics

10 Steins

2 Globes And Other Items

Rolling Table

Chair And Side Table

Wooden Table

Couch And Pillows

3 Framed Audubon Bird Plate Prints
Sleeper Couch

2 Organizers

Floral Upholstered Chair And Stool
Various Lightbulbs And Batteries
Cleaning Supplies

Great Outdoors

Storage Bags And Ironing Board
Cleaning Tools And Toilet Paper
Maytag Refrigerator

Bathroom Supplies

Canes And Crutches

Linens And Lace

Game Table



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

Bathroom Items

Office Supplies

Large Wooden Desk

Luggage And Totes

Bags And Exercise Equipment

Elliptical Exercise Bike

Linens And Towels

Linens, Tablecloths And Towels
Nesting Tables And Baskets

Nesting Painted Glass Garden Tables
Wood Table

Candles Holders Matches

Knitting And Needlepoint

Wallets Jewelry Keychains and more
Small Gifts Jewelry Boxes

Silver Plate Flatware With Chest

7 Pieces Of Leaded Stain Glass

Storage Containers

Teapots And Egg Coddlers

Salt And Peppers Hobnail

Stemware And Glassware

Glass And Mug Lot

2 LeCreuset Pans Marble Rolling Pin
White Serving Pieces And More

Dansk Serving Pieces And More
Sterling Silver Platter And More
Decorative Bowls Serving Bowls
Crockpots Clock Roaster Pan
Cookbooks

Cook Books

Kitchen Small Appliances

Coffee Pots Urns | ce Buckets

Kitchen Utensils Flatware Cutco Knives
Descoware Cookie Cutters Apilco And More
Bakeware Pyrex Marcrest, Berndes
Towle Carafe And Bakeware
Disposable Dining And Storage

Flower Pots

4 Metal Plant Stands

Fish Birds Plants

Metal Patio Seat For 2 End Table Sundial
Metal Patio Seat For 2 And 2 End Tables
Metal Patio Seat For 2 And 3 End Metal Tables

Lot

0109
0110
0111

0112
0113
0114

0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
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Title

Weber Grill
Flower Pots Baskets Stand

Flower Pots Garden Hand Tools Wind Chime
And More

Tools And More
5 Gallon Jug Stopper Topped Jug And More

Glass Light Fixture Cover Roseville Ceramic
Kettle

Cast Iron Clocks Sheet Music and More
Snow Removal Grilling Coolers
Appliances Tile Misc

Double Headboard Frame Potting Sail
Garden Tools

Sprinklers Hose And Hose Hol der

2 Quilts Hat Box Muff Hats

2 Large Trash Cans Attached Lids
Wilton RWP Pewter Platter

2 German Berndes Stockpots

Baking Pans and More
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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